Results of 2008 Midland Lutheran College Half-Marathon

Distance:
Location:
Date:

13.1 Miles
Fremont, Nebraska

Saturday, December 8th

Men's Results

Place
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Name

Trent Waage
Matt Schneider
Chris Heezen
Justin Garrard
Bryan Eicher
K.C. Fiedler

Cole Lemke
Zach Baedke
Bryan Felker
Andrew Palmblade
Suffian Kimo
Zane Grabau
Jason Bierle
Corey Logsdon
David Dierking
Titus Kosgei
Brandon Rowley
Kyle Smith

Tyler Smit

Kevin Bane
Joseph Koerber
Rudolph Mignon
Scott Schwalenberg
James Hanseling
Holden Kaliff
Britt Jensen

Paul Garcia
Mason Laatz
Chris Creal

Brett Adkins
Ryan Sweeney
Joel Beckman
Nick Crowl
Shawn Stottlemire
Ryan Dembeck
Jack Peterson

Women's Results

Place
1

Name
Wendy O'Lexey

School

Black Hills State
Wayne State
Unattached
Ottawa

Hastings College
Black Hills State
Black Hills State
Concordia
Concordia

Dana

Doane

Concordia

Black Hills State
Dana

Hastings College
Unattached

Dana

Hastings College
Mount Marty
Dana

Jamestown
Hastings College
Concordia
Hastings College
Doane
Unattached
Doane

Dana

Dana

Midland Lutheran
Midland Lutheran
Dana

Hastings College
Ottawa
Northwestern (1A)
Northwestern (IA)

School
Black Hills State

Time
1:07:42
1:08:03
1:08:05
1:10:52
1:11:19
1:12:21
1:12:22
1:12:31
1:12:49
1:13:19
1:13:30
1:13:38
1:13:42
1:13:58
1:14:07
1:14:29
1:14:37
1:14:55
1:14:57
1:15:35
1:17:17
1:17:33
1:17:43
1:18:39
1:19:30
1:19:40
1:20:26
1:21:10
1:22:04
1:22:52
1:23:45
1:24:28
1:25:57
1:27:03
1:33:13
1:33:14

Time
1:23:01
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Scottie Shaw
Viviana Arreole
Christina Hanson
Christy Nielsen
Stephanie Powell
Katie Cook

Beanna Rozeboom

Ingrid Carlson
Cassandra Sayler
Alex Conrin
Lindsay Erger
Marisa Schouten
Jamie Adams
Brittany Mosel
Jamie Young
Casey Conner
Angela Wiggins
Rashelle Smith
Suzanne Swett
Jade Steinberg
Valerie Wahl
Megan O'Grady
Amanda Towle
Jordan Broberg
Suzy Avey
Rebecka Jensen
Sara Blecha
Alicia Pick

Hastings

Doane

Dana

Unattached
Northwestern (IA)
Black Hills State
Northwestern (IA)
Northwestern (IA)
Minnesota State

Doane

University of Sioux Falls
University of Sioux Falls
Black Hills State
Hastings

University of Sioux Falls
Hastings

Northwestern (IA)
University of Sioux Falls
Dakota State

Mount Marty
Jamestown

Mount Marty
Minnesota State
Hastings

Jamestown

Mount Marty

Ottawa

Mount Marty

1:26:02
1:27:33
1:28:54
1:28:55
1:30:19
1:30:22
1:30:23
1:30:29
1:30:56
1:31:51
1:32:12
1:32:14
1:32:18
1:32:44
1:33:47
1:34:14
1:34:27
1:35:12
1:35:55
1:36:35
1:36:42
1:37:20
1:39:32
1:42:35
1:47:02
1:47:15
1:56:03
2:00:49



